DC  External Rotor   Axial Fan
Φ200-450 Specifications 技术参数
●  DC External Rotor Motor
●  Thin steel plate/PA66
●  Maintenance-free ball bearings
●  Class "B" , IP42
●  Thermal Overload Protector
●  Operation Temperature: -20° C to 65° C

Φ200-450 Specifications 技术参数
Outline & Wiring Diagram
Cable  Color
电缆颜色
Function
功能
Red 红色 +10V output 输出
Yellow 黄色 0-10VDC / PWM
Blue 蓝色 GND
White 白色
Tach output
转速输出
3 pulse/rev
脉冲/转
Model A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) H (mm) I (mm)
A1SE200-5 200 72 70 / 46.5 / 4-M4 / 4-1000
A1SE200-7 200 92 76 22.5 35 30.5 4-M4 4-85 4-450
A1SE250 250 92 76 22.5 35 30.5 4-M4 4-85 4-450
A1SE300 300 92 91.5 22.5 65 26.5 4-M4 4-85 4-450
A1SE350 350 92 / / / / 4-M4 4-85 4-1000
A1SE400 400 102 110 / 70 40 4-M5 / /
A1SE450 450 102 107 / 65 / 4-M5 / 4-1000
GP ENERGY-SAVING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD; Tel: 0086-574-87704085; E-mail: roy@gpemotor.com; http://ecmotors.alibaba.com or www.gpemotor.com
DC  External Rotor   Axial Fan
Φ200-450 Specifications 技术参数
Curves